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Women / 9 / Jr 7
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Robins701
AIM Texans

9.675 9.425 9.5009.400 38.000
1 5T 5 9T 1 

1 

Olivia Oppegard712
Gym-Max

9.400 9.500 9.6009.475 37.975
8T 2T 3 2T 2 

2 

Evalynn Abler716
Legacy

9.400 9.425 9.5759.250 37.650
8T 5T 9 4 3 

3 

Chloe Dominguez726
WOGA

9.500 9.575 9.3009.150 37.525
5 1 12 16T 4 

4 

Jayda Lealaogata704
Arizona Dreams

9.475 8.975 9.5509.425 37.425
6T 20 4 5 5T

5T

Grace Gomez711
Gym-Max

9.300 9.225 9.5259.375 37.425
12* 15T 6 6T 5T

5T

Emma Green702
Airborne CO

9.300 9.475 9.4509.200 37.425
12* 4 11 12T 5T

5T

Megan Ono723
Precision CA

9.600 9.400 8.8759.525 37.400
2 7T 1 25 8 

8 

Megan Steensland717
Legacy

9.275 9.325 9.5259.225 37.350
15 11 10 6T 9 

9 

Grace Taylor722
Omega NE

9.575 8.900 9.3009.300 37.075
3 23 8 16T 10 

10 

Brooklen Morgan709
Edmond OK (EGA)

9.525 9.375 9.2758.800 36.975
4 9T 21T 18T 11 

11 

Thu Nguyen727
Wildfire

9.300 8.925 9.6509.000 36.875
12T 22 17 1 12 

12 

Mckenna Marvin720
Metroplex

8.750 9.400 9.5009.025 36.675
26 7T 15T 9T 13 

13 

Sophie Schmitz725
US Gold

9.175 9.250 9.2758.925 36.625
17T 13T 18 18T 14 

14 

Genevieve Rump714
IGTC

9.200 8.450 9.3509.500 36.500
16 26 2 15 15 

15 

Arden Griggs708
Edmond OK (EGA)

8.725 9.500 9.5258.700 36.450
27 2T 23 6T 16T

16T

Carolyn Lindberg703
Alamo

9.175 9.225 8.7259.325 36.450
17T 15T 7 28 16T

16T

Brianna Boehm718
Liberty MO

8.800 9.200 9.4758.850 36.325
25 17 20 11 18 

18 

Michaela Reynolds705
Auburn WA

9.325 8.600 9.4008.900 36.225
11 24 19 14 19 

19 

Mari Mohling707
Classic MN

8.900 8.575 9.6009.125 36.200
24 25 13 2T 20 

20 

Morgan Hood713
HGC

9.100 9.275 8.9758.575 35.925
19 12 25 24 21 

21 

Amber Pedersen728
Xtreme MO

8.950 9.375 8.7758.800 35.900
23 9T 21T 26T 22 

22 

Ella Johns710
Flames Gymnastics

8.975 8.950 9.4508.500 35.875
21T 21 26 12T 23 

23 

Mattison Thetford706
Bart Conner (BCGA)

8.500 9.050 9.2009.050 35.800
28 19 14 21 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 7
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Wright721
Naydenov

9.350 8.000 9.2509.025 35.625
10 27 15T 20 25 

25 

Charlyze Hemby719
Mavericks

9.025 9.250 9.1258.150 35.550
20 13T 28 22T 26 

26 

Jozie Bangert715
KidSport

8.975 9.100 9.1258.300 35.500
21T 18 27 22T 27 

27 

Sophia Dewar724
South Bay

9.475 7.300 8.7758.625 34.175
6T 28 24 26T 28 

28 
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